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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position
City Manager
Development Services Director

Streets Superintendent/Emergency
Services Coordinator

Public Works Director
Finance Director

City Engineer

Human Resources Manager
Information Technology Manager
Utilities Manager

Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Accounting Manager

City Manager

Assistant To The City Manager
Sanitary Superintendent
Senior Civil Engineer

Grants Manager

Code Compliance Manager
Water Superintendent
Deputy City Clerk

Assistant Engineer
Envir/Special Programs Mgr
Sr. Water Service Worker/Lv 3
Building Inspector |l

Assistant Engineer

Senior Management Analyst
Senior Maintenance Worker
Streets Supervisor

Parks Ranger

Fleet Services Coordinator

Other Positions Held City
Coachella
Coachella

Coachella

Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella

Coachella

Department
City Administration
Community Development

Public Works Department

Public Works Department
Finance Department
Engineering Department
Personnel

Finance Department

Water Utility - Operations
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Finance Department

City Administration

City Administration

Sanitary District - Operations
Engineering Department
City Administration

Code Enforcement Department
Water Utility - Operations
City Clerk

Engineering Department
Sanitary District - Operations
Water Utility - Operations
Building Department
Engineering Department
City Administration

Building Maintenance

Public Works Department
Recreation Department

Equipment Rental Fund

Total Wages

$307,023
$231,828
$205,834

$203,271
$197,810
$185,986
$160,953
$156,025
$154,487
$147,736
$145,795
$138,327
$137,178
$135,116
$131,685
$122,376
$122,067
$121,395
$118,564
$112,400
$109,634
$109,490
$108,814
$106,768
$104,570
$102,192
$101,078
$100,675
$100,155

$99,318



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

42.
43,

44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

Water Service Worker/Lv 2
Sanitary Superintendent
Development Services Director
Accountant

Public Works Maintenance Streets
Heavy Equipment Operator
Water Service Worker/Lv 2
Engineering Technician

Human Resources Technician
Parks Supervisor

Community Development
Technician

Treatment Plant Operator llI
Accounting Technician- Utility
Billing

Public Works Maintenance Parks
Business License Technician
Code Enforcement Officer
Senior Maintenance Worker
Accounting Technician A/P
Treatment Plant Operator |
Accounting Technician-Payroll
Treatment Plant Operator |
Senior Maintenance Worker
Economic Development Director

Community Development
Technician

Senior Center Coordinator

Public Works Maintenance Streets
Public Works Maintenance Streets
Department Assistant Il

Treatment Plant Operator |

Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella

Coachella

Coachella

Coachella

Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella

Coachella

Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella

Coachella

Water Utility - Operations
Sanitary District - Operations
Community Development
Finance Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Water Utility - Operations
Engineering Department
Personnel

Public Works Department
Building Department

Sanitary District - Operations

Finance Department

Public Works Department

Finance Department

Code Enforcement Department

Public Works Department
Finance Department
Sanitary District - Operations
Finance Department
Sanitary District - Operations
Public Works Department
City Administration

Building Department

Seniors Program

Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Finance Department

Sanitary District - Operations

$97,846
$97,681
$93,346
$91,910
$90,649
$89,650
$87,579
$87,144
$86,964
$84,291
$83,624

$83,334
$82,831

$82,505
$81,572
$80,574
$80,073
$79,375
$79,307
$79,235
$78,689
$78,105
$77,949
$77,802

$76,697
$74,243
$73,243
$72,370
$71,651



60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

Vehicle/Equipment Mechanic |
Recreation Svcs Coordinator
Custodian - Bldg. Maintenance
Department Assistant Il
Department Assistant Il

Senior Center Assistant

Utility Clerk/Lv 1

Utility Clerk/Lv 1

Associate Planner

Public Works Maintenance Parks
Custodian - Bldg. Maintenance
Department Assistant |
Treatment Plant Operator ||
Construction Project Coordinator
Pub. Wk/Lndscp & Lit Inspector
Part Time Cannabis Compliance
Pub. Wk/Lndscp & Lit Inspector
Code Enforcement Aide
Associate Planner

Mayor

Elected Official

Elected Official

Elected Official

Elected Official

Part-Time Parks Ranger

Water Service Worker/Lv 1
Elected Official

Elected Official

Part Time Bus Driver
Appointed Official

Appointed Official

Appointed Official

Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella

Coachella

Equipment Rental Fund
Recreation Department
Building Maintenance
Public Works Department
Water Utility - Operations
Seniors Program

Finance Department
Finance Department
Community Development
Public Works Department
Building Maintenance
Community Development
Sanitary District - Operations
Engineering Department
Public Works Department
Community Development
Public Works Department
Code Enforcement Department
Community Development
City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

Recreation Department
Water Utility - Operations
City Council

City Clerk

Seniors Program
Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

$70,961
$70,229
$68,777
$66,444
$65,892
$64,808
$63,435
$60,703
$59,026
$58,556
$53,002
$52,349
$46,126
$41,144
$34,172
$26,561
$26,090
$25,235
$19,185
$12,377
$11,484
$11,172
$11,170
$11,124
$10,199

$8,394

$5,040

$4,992

$4,415

$1,275

$1,200

$1,200



92. Appointed Official Coachella Community Development $1,125
93. Appointed Official Coachella Community Development $1,050
94, Appointed Official Coachella Community Development $600



