	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Coachella	City Administration	\$307,023
2.	Development Services Director		Coachella	Community Development	\$231,828
3.	Streets Superintendent/Emergency Services Coordinator		Coachella	Public Works Department	\$205,834
4.	Public Works Director		Coachella	Public Works Department	\$203,271
5.	Finance Director		Coachella	Finance Department	\$197,810
6.	City Engineer		Coachella	Engineering Department	\$185,986
7.	Human Resources Manager		Coachella	Personnel	\$160,953
8.	Information Technology Manager		Coachella	Finance Department	\$156,025
9.	Utilities Manager		Coachella	Water Utility - Operations	\$154,487
10.	Senior Maintenance Worker		Coachella	Public Works Department	\$147,736
11.	Senior Maintenance Worker		Coachella	Public Works Department	\$145,795
12.	Accounting Manager		Coachella	Finance Department	\$138,327
13.	City Manager		Coachella	City Administration	\$137,178
14.	Assistant To The City Manager		Coachella	City Administration	\$135,116
15.	Sanitary Superintendent		Coachella	Sanitary District - Operations	\$131,685
16.	Senior Civil Engineer		Coachella	Engineering Department	\$122,376
17.	Grants Manager		Coachella	City Administration	\$122,067
18.	Code Compliance Manager		Coachella	Code Enforcement Department	\$121,395
19.	Water Superintendent		Coachella	Water Utility - Operations	\$118,564
20.	Deputy City Clerk		Coachella	City Clerk	\$112,400
21.	Assistant Engineer		Coachella	Engineering Department	\$109,634
22.	Envir/Special Programs Mgr		Coachella	Sanitary District - Operations	\$109,490
23.	Sr. Water Service Worker/Lv 3		Coachella	Water Utility - Operations	\$108,814
24.	Building Inspector II		Coachella	Building Department	\$106,768
25.	Assistant Engineer		Coachella	Engineering Department	\$104,570
26.	Senior Management Analyst		Coachella	City Administration	\$102,192
27.	Senior Maintenance Worker		Coachella	Building Maintenance	\$101,078
28.	Streets Supervisor		Coachella	Public Works Department	\$100,675
29.	Parks Ranger		Coachella	Recreation Department	\$100,155
30.	Fleet Services Coordinator		Coachella	Equipment Rental Fund	\$99,318

31.	Water Service Worker/Lv 2	Coachella	Water Utility - Operations	\$97,846
32.	Sanitary Superintendent	Coachella	Sanitary District - Operations	\$97,681
33.	Development Services Director	Coachella	Community Development	\$93,346
34.	Accountant	Coachella	Finance Department	\$91,910
35.	Public Works Maintenance Streets	Coachella	Public Works Department	\$90,649
36.	Heavy Equipment Operator	Coachella	Public Works Department	\$89,650
37.	Water Service Worker/Lv 2	Coachella	Water Utility - Operations	\$87,579
38.	Engineering Technician	Coachella	Engineering Department	\$87,144
39.	Human Resources Technician	Coachella	Personnel	\$86,964
40.	Parks Supervisor	Coachella	Public Works Department	\$84,291
41.	Community Development Technician	Coachella	Building Department	\$83,624
42.	Treatment Plant Operator III	Coachella	Sanitary District - Operations	\$83,334
43.	Accounting Technician- Utility Billing	Coachella	Finance Department	\$82,831
44.	Public Works Maintenance Parks	Coachella	Public Works Department	\$82,505
45.	Business License Technician	Coachella	Finance Department	\$81,572
46.	Code Enforcement Officer	Coachella	Code Enforcement Department	\$80,574
1 7.	Senior Maintenance Worker	Coachella	Public Works Department	\$80,073
48.	Accounting Technician A/P	Coachella	Finance Department	\$79,375
49.	Treatment Plant Operator I	Coachella	Sanitary District - Operations	\$79,307
50.	Accounting Technician-Payroll	Coachella	Finance Department	\$79,235
51.	Treatment Plant Operator I	Coachella	Sanitary District - Operations	\$78,689
52.	Senior Maintenance Worker	Coachella	Public Works Department	\$78,105
53.	Economic Development Director	Coachella	City Administration	\$77,949
54.	Community Development Technician	Coachella	Building Department	\$77,802
55.	Senior Center Coordinator	Coachella	Seniors Program	\$76,697
56.	Public Works Maintenance Streets	Coachella	Public Works Department	\$74,243
57.	Public Works Maintenance Streets	Coachella	Public Works Department	\$73,243
58.	Department Assistant II	Coachella	Finance Department	\$72,370
59.	Treatment Plant Operator I	Coachella	Sanitary District - Operations	\$71,651

60.	Vehicle/Equipment Mechanic I	Coachella	Equipment Rental Fund	\$70,961
61.	Recreation Svcs Coordinator	Coachella	Recreation Department	\$70,229
62.	Custodian - Bldg. Maintenance	Coachella	Building Maintenance	\$68,777
63.	Department Assistant II	Coachella	Public Works Department	\$66,444
64.	Department Assistant II	Coachella	Water Utility - Operations	\$65,892
65.	Senior Center Assistant	Coachella	Seniors Program	\$64,808
66.	Utility Clerk/Lv 1	Coachella	Finance Department	\$63,435
67.	Utility Clerk/Lv 1	Coachella	Finance Department	\$60,703
68.	Associate Planner	Coachella	Community Development	\$59,026
69.	Public Works Maintenance Parks	Coachella	Public Works Department	\$58,556
70.	Custodian - Bldg. Maintenance	Coachella	Building Maintenance	\$53,002
71.	Department Assistant I	Coachella	Community Development	\$52,349
72.	Treatment Plant Operator II	Coachella	Sanitary District - Operations	\$46,126
73.	Construction Project Coordinator	Coachella	Engineering Department	\$41,144
74.	Pub. Wk/Lndscp & Lit Inspector	Coachella	Public Works Department	\$34,172
75.	Part Time Cannabis Compliance	Coachella	Community Development	\$26,561
76.	Pub. Wk/Lndscp & Lit Inspector	Coachella	Public Works Department	\$26,090
77.	Code Enforcement Aide	Coachella	Code Enforcement Department	\$25,235
78.	Associate Planner	Coachella	Community Development	\$19,185
79.	Mayor	Coachella	City Council	\$12,377
80.	Elected Official	Coachella	City Council	\$11,484
81.	Elected Official	Coachella	City Council	\$11,172
82.	Elected Official	Coachella	City Council	\$11,170
83.	Elected Official	Coachella	City Council	\$11,124
84.	Part-Time Parks Ranger	Coachella	Recreation Department	\$10,199
85.	Water Service Worker/Lv 1	Coachella	Water Utility - Operations	\$8,394
86.	Elected Official	Coachella	City Council	\$5,040
87.	Elected Official	Coachella	City Clerk	\$4,992
88.	Part Time Bus Driver	Coachella	Seniors Program	\$4,415
89.	Appointed Official	Coachella	Community Development	\$1,275
90.	Appointed Official	Coachella	Community Development	\$1,200
91.	Appointed Official	Coachella	Community Development	\$1,200

92.	Appointed Official	Coachella	Community Development	\$1,125
93.	Appointed Official	Coachella	Community Development	\$1,050
94.	Appointed Official	Coachella	Community Development	\$600